HSM SHREDSTAR X5

4x35 mm

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level (DIN 66399)
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

1043111
4026631047777
S le)

cross cut

O-1T-2 E-2 F-1

3

4 mm
35 mm
5 sheets
220 mm
181

34 mm/s

Technical and design modifications reserved.

/

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

58 dB
24320704
44101603
150 W
230V

50 Hz
225 mm
335 mm
405 mm
4,5 kg
black|silver

Affordable data protection for the home or the small office. This modern and compact particle cut document shredder with a
separate CD cutting unit shreds data in the workplace.
e Separate CD cutting unit with own waste container for sorted disposal.

e Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.

e The LED indicator shows the operating state of the device.

e Light barrier for automatic start/stop.

e Level indicator through inspection window in the waste container.

e Effortless emptying of the waste container via the removal housing top.
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