## HSM SHREDSTAR X5









Order number	1043111
EAN Code	4026631047777
Shredder material	**************************************
Cutting type	cross cut
Security level (DIN 66399)	P-4 O-1 T-2 E-2 F-1
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	3
Cutting width	4 mm
Particle length	35 mm
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	5 sheets
Intake width	220 mm
Container volume	18 I
Cutting speed	34 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation)	58 dB
eclass 5.1	24320704
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	150 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	225 mm
Width	335 mm
Height	405 mm
Weight	4,5 kg
Colour	black silver

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Affordable data protection for the home or the small office. This modern and compact particle cut document shredder with a separate CD cutting unit shreds data in the workplace.

- Separate CD cutting unit with own waste container for sorted disposal.
- Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.
- The LED indicator shows the operating state of the device.
- · Light barrier for automatic start/stop.
- Level indicator through inspection window in the waste container.
- Effortless emptying of the waste container via the removal housing top.

info@hsm.eu www.hsm.eu